
From: Eric Watson <ewatson@charlestoncounty.org>
To: 'A. ANGEL'TRAFFIC@JABARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM

Alexander Cabaneacaban@sbgtv.com
Allyson E. BurrellABurrell@charlestoncounty.org
Amy K. LombardiALombardi@charlestoncounty.org
Andrew Pruittandrew_pruitt@charleston.k12.sc.us
Andy Parasaparas@sbgtv.com
Ashley N. Blackstoneanblackstone@sbgtv.com
b smithbsmith@ap.org
Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)kbarlow@live5news.com
Barney Blakeneybarneyblakeney@gmail.com
'Cabbagestalk, Jamaal L. (Lashawn)'JCabbagestalk@wcbd.com
CarreroJacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com
CGooge@tompsc.comCGooge@tompsc.com
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Charles FrancisFRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov
Charleston City Paperhaire@charlestoncitypaper.com
chaschron@aol.comchaschron@aol.com
Christina Moyer-Smithcmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher Brokawcbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org
'Christopher D. Tripp'cdtripp@sbgtv.com
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'crimenews@postandcourier.com
David DouglasDavid.Douglas@aljazeera.net
'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'dmacdougall@postandcourier.com
'debra plunkett'swimmingmom1@yahoo.com
Dorodny, Jenniferjdorodny@kingworld.com
Emma OckermanEmma.Ockerman@timeinc.com
ERICA TAYLORerica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us
Evelyn Fernandez (EFernandez@wcbd.com)EFernandez@wcbd.com
Foreman, Skipsforeman@ap.org
'fred.storey@cumulus.com'fred.storey@cumulus.com
Garofalo, EliseElise.Garofalo@turner.com
Garzilli, Anthonyanthony.garzilli@morris.com
'Gene Salsberry'Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com
'Glenn Smith'gsmith@postandcourier.com
Harold Phillipshphillips@charlestoncounty.org
Harriet Mcleodharrietmcleod@gmail.com
Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal)Debra.Harris@nbcuni.com
Harrison, Jennajharrison@journalscene.com
Harrison, Jennifer XJennifer.X.Harrison@abc.com
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Jason Sakranjason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us
Jeffcoat, Victoriavjeffcoat@live5news.com
Kary Gileskgiles@wcbd.com
'kbolster@live5news.com'kbolster@live5news.com
Keith BustraanKBustraan@charlestoncounty.org
Kelly943WSCkelly@943wsc.com
Kozak, Andrew (NBCUniversal)Andrew.Kozak@nbcuni.com
Kristen L. SalisburyKSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org
'Luckydognews'kristin@luckydognews.com
lweismann@live5news.comlweismann@live5news.com
Mai Greenmaigreen@charlestoncounty.org
Margolin, JoshJosh.Margolin@abc.com
Marie SchultzMSchultz@charlestoncounty.org
Mayor Heywardmayorheyward@aol.com
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'Peter Reed'jailbirdsusa@gmail.com
Rich Robinsonrich@coastalcrisischaplain.org
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Ryan Johnsonrjohnson@northcharleston.org
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ShowalterMShowalterM@cbsnews.com
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Stacy Jacobson (srjacobson@sbgtv.com)srjacobson@sbgtv.com
Teddie PryorTPryor@charlestoncounty.org
Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com)cturner@live5news.com
Wallace, Meaghanmwallace@live5news.com
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'wcscdesk@wcsc.com'wcscdesk@wcsc.com
'Witte, Sully'editor@moultrienews.com
WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com

Date: 11/14/2016 10:36:07 AM
Subject: Deputy Assault Report

Attachments: 201611141027.pdf

The deputies who were involved in the altercation in Ladson last night are:
 

Deputy Robert Bittner. His date of hire is February, 2001
 
Deputy Levi Reiter. His date of hire is June, 2001
 

Both deputies were released from the hospital very late last night after being treated for their injuries. 
They both are now recovering at their home with family. Presently, the deputies have been placed on 
administrative leave with pay. As a common practice and policy of the Charleston County Sheriff's 
Office, this investigation has been turned over to SLED. The Coroner Office will release additional 
information on the suspect. 
 

All video evidence have been turned over to SLED. We will not release any video until SLED and our 
investigators have had the opportunity to review and interview witnesses. Once this process has 
concluded, we will release what is subject to be release under FOIA.
 

-----Original Message-----
 
From: hqhr@charlestoncounty.org [mailto:hqhr@charlestoncounty.org] 
 
Sent: Monday, November 14, 2016 10:28 AM
 
To: Eric Watson
 
Subject: Message from "LECADMINCOPISER"
 

This E-mail was sent from "LECADMINCOPISER" (Aficio MP C5502).
 

Scan Date: 11.14.2016 10:27:37 (-0500)
 
Queries to: hqhr@charlestoncounty.org
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